Ergebnisse fir: Butjadingen / A-Jugend mannl. Jugend A (4 Werfer)

Platz

A W N

09.09. 21

Mannschaft
Reitland

Abbehausen
Tossens (w)

Tossens

Spieltag 1
Tossens

Abbehausen

Spieltag 2
Tossens (w)
Reitland

Spieltag 3
Abbehausen
Reitland

Spieltag 4
Tossens (w)
Reitland

Spieltag 5
Tossens

Abbehausen

Spieltag 6
Tossens (w)
Tossens

Spiele

6

6
6
6

Schoet
51:0
52:5
8:82
0:24

18.10.2014
Tossens (w)

Reitland

29.11.2014
Abbehausen
Tossens

06.12.2014
Tossens

Tossens (w)

10.01.2015
Tossens

Abbehausen

24.01.2015
Reitland

Tossens (w)

14.02.2015
Reitland
Abbehausen

Punkte
11:1
9:3
4:8
0:12

>Druckdatum:
Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand:
51 330 Vereinsheim Reitland
47 -29 Butjadingen Tor 04731-93880
-74 -301 Zur Nordseeklause 04736 419
-24 0 Zur Nordseeklause 04736 419
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-4,000 0:4 0:2
-5,143 0:5 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-19,068 0:19 0:2
4,000 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,000 4:0 2:0
16,097 16:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,000 4:0 2:0
0,026 0:0 1:1
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-4,000 0:4 0:2
25,072 25:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-22,064 0:22 0:2
-4,000 0:4 0:2

Seite 1

27.11.2025 08:55

07.03.2015 12:20



