>Druckdatum: 27.11.2025 08:55

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Erg	ebnis	Gaststätte	Stand:	07.03.2015 12:20
1	Reitland	6	51:0	11:1	51	330	Vereinsheim Reitland		
2	Abbehausen	6	52:5	9:3	47	-29	Butjadingen Tor	04731-93880	
3	Tossens (w)	6	8:82	4:8	-74	-301	Zur Nordseeklause	04736 419	
4	Tossens	6	0:24	0:12	-24	0	Zur Nordseeklause	04736 419	

Spieltag 1		18.10.2014	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Tossens	:	Tossens (w)	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Abbehausen	:	Reitland	-5,143	0:5	0:2
Spieltag 2		29.11.2014	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Tossens (w)	:	Abbehausen	-19,068	0:19	0:2
Reitland	:	Tossens	4,000	4:0	2:0
Spieltag 3		06.12.2014	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Abbehausen	:	Tossens	4,000	4:0	2:0
Reitland	:	Tossens (w)	16,097	16:0	2:0
Spieltag 4		10.01.2015	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Tossens (w)	:	Tossens	4,000	4:0	2:0
Reitland	:	Abbehausen	0,026	0:0	1:1
Spieltag 5		24.01.2015	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Tossens	:	Reitland	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Abbehausen	:	Tossens (w)	25,072	25:0	2:0
Spieltag 6		14.02.2015	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Tossens (w)	:	Reitland	-22,064	0:22	0:2
Tossens	:	Abbehausen	-4,000	0:4	0:2

09.09.21 Seite 1